SPECIFICATIONS
AUSTRALIA’S TOP SELLING TRUCK BRAND SINCE 1989. Truck tracker 2007.
ADVANCED TECHNOLOGY
- Driver and passenger airbag with seatbelt
pretensioner
- Anti-lock Braking System (ABS)
- Anti Skid Regulator (ASR)
- Hill Start Aid (HSA) - except premium pack

15
72
Order Codes
Model Code Model Code
NPR 400 Medium NH-NPRCB-H01 NPR 400 Long NH-NPRCB-C01
NPR 400
Medium Premium NH-NPRDB-J01 NPR 400
Long Premium NH-NPRDB-E01